

Before : Shri. P. A. Jagdale,
Officer on Special Duty,
With Testamentary Department
Date :- 02nd December, 2024

FOR COMPLIANCE :

33. TP/1427/2022

P. C. : Shri. Himanshu Singh i/b R R Mishra Ld. Advocate
for the Petitioner

1. Ld. Advocate for the Petitioner seeks time to
comply the earlier orders. Hence, adjourned.

2. S. O. to 06.01.2025

02.12.2024

Officer on Special Duty,
with Testamentary Department