

**Before : Shri. P. A. Jagdale,
Officer on Special Duty,
With Testamentary Department
Date :- 26th November, 2025**

FOR COMPLIANCE :

33. TP/1427/2022 P. C. : Shri. Mohit Chordiya i/b J J Assocaites Ld.
Advocate for the Petitioner

1. Already matter is listed on 11.12.2025.
Hence, wrongly listed on board. Adjourned to
already scheduled date.

26.11.2025

**Officer on Special Duty,
with Testamentary Department**